
RESULTAT PAR SERIE OPEN DE BOURGOGNE 100 FU

NOM PRENOM SERIE LICENCE N° CLUB LIGUE pl1 pl2 pl3 pl4 TOTAL

BOUSSAND Annie D A2020872 BTC HLM BOURGOGNE 21 14 13 17 65 1

ROBERT Michele D A8034626 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 15 12 12 15 54 2

JUILLARD Maxime JG A9037945 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 19 23 20 20 82 1

DEMEULE Julien JG B2028239 BTC HLM BOURGOGNE 18 22 19 20 79 2

PIEKLO Jean V 97577134 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 22 23 25 25 95 1

HAVIDIC Michel V 88001350 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 23 20 23 24 90 2

CAMPINO José V 96530024 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 21 22 23 21 87 3

BERNADAT Didier V 94343359 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 22 20 22 22 86 4

JEAUNEAU Philippe V 86774914 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 23 23 21 19 86 5

LESSERTEUR Patrick V B3030910 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 23 22 22 17 84 6

MARTIN Michel V 92002413 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 22 18 22 21 83 7

FORESTIER Michel V A8034627 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 17 21 22 21 81 8

SOLDINI Aldo SV A4016817 BTC VINGEANNE BOURGOGNE 16 20 23 19 78 1

BALZONI Dino SV 87018336 BTC MONTBARD BOURGOGNE 18 16 22 17 73 2

BLOUZAT Christian SV A3029433 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 19 18 18 16 71 3

GALLIENNE Jean Claude SV 92002408 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 17 19 19 16 71 4

LAGNEAU Michel SV 86945920 BTC MONTBARD BOURGOGNE 18 18 14 15 65 5

PRADAUX Franck S1 94331417 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 24 23 23 22 92 1

BERTHOMIER Emmanuel S1 97568130 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 18 22 24 23 87 2

LAMBERT Anthony S2 A6014213 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 20 23 25 21 89 1

ATTADEMO Jean Pierre S2 A1013834 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 21 24 23 20 88 2

SCHREIER Rodolphe S2 A0021250 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 21 23 19 24 87 3

BRIE Jean Michel S3 A3029296 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 23 21 23 24 91 1

RENAUD Philippe S3 B2028171 ETS SOLOGNY BOURGOGNE 21 19 23 20 83 2

GUERIN Philippe S3 B2028236 BTC HLM BOURGOGNE 22 13 17 19 71 3



RESULTAT SCRATCH OPEN DE BOURGOGNE 100 FU

NOM PRENOM Série LICENCE N° CLUB LIGUE pl1 pl2 pl3 pl4 TOTAL

PIEKLO Jean V 97577134 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 22 23 25 25 95 1

PRADAUX Franck S1 94331417 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 24 23 23 22 92 2

BRIE Jean Michel S3 A3029296 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 23 21 23 24 91 3

HAVIDIC Michel V 88001350 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 23 20 23 24 90 4

LAMBERT Anthony S2 A6014213 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 20 23 25 21 89 5

ATTADEMO Jean Pierre S2 A1013834 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 21 24 23 20 88 6

CAMPINO José V 96530024 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 21 22 23 21 87 7

BERTHOMIER Emmanuel S1 97568130 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 18 22 24 23 87 8

SCHREIER Rodolphe S2 A0021250 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 21 23 19 24 87 9

JEAUNEAU Philippe V 86774914 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 23 23 21 19 86 10

BERNADAT Didier V 94343359 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 22 20 22 22 86 11

LESSERTEUR Patrick V B3030910 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 23 22 22 17 84 12

MARTIN Michel V 92002413 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 22 18 22 21 83 13

RENAUD Philippe S3 B2028171 ETS SOLOGNY BOURGOGNE 21 19 23 20 83 14

JUILLARD Maxime JG A9037945 CBT LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 19 23 20 20 82 15

FORESTIER Michel V A8034627 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 17 21 22 21 81 16

DEMEULE Julien JG B2028239 BTC HLM BOURGOGNE 18 22 19 20 79 17

SOLDINI Aldo SV A4016817 BTC VINGEANNE BOURGOGNE 16 20 23 19 78 18

BALZONI Dino SV 87018336 BTC MONTBARD BOURGOGNE 18 16 22 17 73 19

BLOUZAT Christian SV A3029433 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 19 18 18 16 71 20

GALLIENNE Jean Claude SV 92002408 ASC NEUVY BOURGOGNE 17 19 19 16 71 21

GUERIN Philippe S3 B2028236 BTC HLM BOURGOGNE 22 13 17 19 71 22

LAGNEAU Michel SV 86945920 BTC MONTBARD BOURGOGNE 18 18 14 15 65 23

BOUSSAND Annie D A2020872 BTC HLM BOURGOGNE 21 14 13 17 65 24

ROBERT Michele D A8034626 ASA VAUZELLES BOURGOGNE 15 12 12 15 54 25


